PORTWEST

PW37 - Bold Pro Spectacles

Collection: Eye Protection
Range: Eye Protection
Materials: Polycarbonate, TPR
Inner Pack: 12

Outer Carton: 288

Product information
Dual lens with soft rubber nose bridge and temple grips in various colours.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and
visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which
may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High
performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight
and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear
styles.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and
visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries
which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: Features

High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light

weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety - Soft arms tips for ultra comfort
eyewear styles.

- Soft nose bridge for a secure and comfortable fit

- Lightweight and comfortable

Standards - Slim side arms for optimum comfort when working with ear defenders
EN 166 (1 S) - Stylish dual colour side arms
EN 170 (2C-1.2)

- Half frame style with two lenses

- UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet
rays

- Anti-scratch coating for added durability
- CE certified
- UKCA marked

- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (21-Aug-2025)




PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PORTWEST

PW37 - Bold Pro Spectacles
Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House

ALIENOR CERTIFICATION

ZA du Sanital
86100, France

(Notified Body No.: 2754)

Cert No: 2754/1246/085/06/19/0535

SGS United Kingdom Limited

Rossmore Business Park

CHG65 3EN, UK

Cert No: 0120/PPE/210341

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0120)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW375BKYXS
PW375BKYS
PW375BKYM
PW375BKYL
PW375BKYXL
PW375BKYXXL
PW375BKYXXXL
PW375BKY4XL

Colour

Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.9060
0.7900
0.8160
0.8580
0.9060
0.9340
0.9520
1.0220

Cubic(m?®)
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170

EAN13

5036108373369
5036108348084
5036108348077
5036108348060
5036108348091
5036108348107
5036108348114
5036108348053

GTIN/DUN14

25036108857795
25036108836707
25036108836691
25036108836684
25036108836714
25036108836721
25036108836738
25036108836677
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