

#### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

## **PW37 - Bold Pro Spectacles**

Collection: Eye Protection Range: Eye Protection Materials: Polycarbonate, TPR Inner Pack: 12 Outer Carton: 288

## **Product information**

Dual lens with soft rubber nose bridge and temple grips in various colours.

#### **Eye Protection**

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

#### **Eye Protection**

PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

#### **Standards**

EN 166 (1 S) EN 170 (2C-1.2 )



#### **Features**

- Soft arms tips for ultra comfort
- Soft nose bridge for a secure and comfortable fit
- Lightweight and comfortable
- Slim side arms for optimum comfort when working with ear defenders
- Stylish dual colour side arms
- Half frame style with two lenses
- $\bullet$  UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet rays
- Anti-scratch coating for added durability
- CE certified
- UKCA marked
- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales



#### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

# PW37 - Bold Pro Spectacles Commodity Code: 9004901000

#### **Test House**

ALIENOR CERTIFICATION (Notified Body No.: 2754) ZA du Sanital 86100, France Cert No: 2754/1246/085/06/19/0535

SGS United Kingdom Limited (Notified Body No.: AB: 0120) Rossmore Business Park CH65 3EN, UK Cert No: 0120/PPE/210341

## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW375BKYXS	Black/Yellow	65.0	40.0	45.0	0.9060	0.1170	5036108373369	25036108857795
PW375BKYS	Black/Yellow	65.0	40.0	45.0	0.7900	0.1170	5036108348084	25036108836707
PW375BKYM	Black/Yellow	65.0	40.0	45.0	0.8160	0.1170	5036108348077	25036108836691
PW375BKYL	Black/Yellow	65.0	40.0	45.0	0.8580	0.1170	5036108348060	25036108836684
PW375BKYXL	Black/Yellow	65.0	40.0	45.0	0.9060	0.1170	5036108348091	25036108836714
PW375BKYXXL	Black/Yellow	65.0	40.0	45.0	0.9340	0.1170	5036108348107	25036108836721
PW375BKYXXXL	Black/Yellow	65.0	40.0	45.0	0.9520	0.1170	5036108348114	25036108836738
PW375BKY4XL	Black/Yellow	65.0	40.0	45.0	1.0220	0.1170	5036108348053	25036108836677